. Table 3.1.7: Will you fill vacancies in the next two years?

Eastern states
Will you fill vacancies in the next two years? Chamber affiliation
Chamber of crafts Ch. of industry & commerce Other chambers Total
% % % %
Yes, definitely 10,4 33,0 59 20,6
Yes, possibility 64,6 27,1 23,1 34,1
No, definitely not 6,1 5,0 0,6 4,0
No, probably not 18,9 34,9 70,4 41,3
Total 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
Western states
Chamber affiliation
Chamber of crafts Ch. of industry & commerce Other chambers Total
% % % %
Yes, definitely 10,6 24,4 115 17,5
Yes, possibility 73,6 36,3 42,8 44,4
No, definitely not 0,3 11,3 20,1 12,9
No, probably not 15,4 28,0 25,6 25,2
Total 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
Total
Chamber affiliation
Chamber of crafts Ch. of industry & commerce Other chambers Total
% % % %
Yes, definitely 10,6 25,5 11,0 17,9
Yes, possibility 72,2 35,1 41,0 43,2
No, definitely not 1,3 10,5 18,3 11,8
No, probably not 15,9 28,9 29,7 27,1
Total 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Source: BIBB Training Monitor survey 1/2008; calculations by the Federal Institute for Vocational Education and
Training
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